SF0153HS001 (TO ENGROSSED COPY)

1 2	Page	2-line	11	Delete "nine and one-half percent".
3 4 5	Page	2-line	12	Delete "(9.5%)" and insert "eight and threetenths percent (8.3%)".
6 7	Page	2-line	21	Delete "six (6)" and insert "eight (8)".
8 9 10 11	Page	2-line	22	After "year" insert ", unless the owner is an active duty member of the armed forces who is deployed outside the state".
12 13	Page	3-line	19	Delete "nine and one-half percent".
14 15	Page	3-line	20	Delete "(9.5%)" and insert "eight and three- tenths percent (8.3%)". LOCKE, CHAIRMAN